Phone: 818-485-0500
FAX: 818-485-0540
Outside CA: 1-800-RRRIVET
& SUPPLY CO.
13241 Weidner Street
Pacoima, CA  91331
HANSON RIVET
REPLACEMENT MANDRELSREPLACEMENT MANDRELS
PART NUMBER SIZE
RTP-M-0440-1.5 4-40 x 1.5"
RTP-M-0632-1.5 6-32 x 1.5"
RTP-M-0832-1.5 8-32 x 1.5"
RTP-M-1024-1.75 10-24 x 1.75"
RTP-M-1032-1.75 10-32 x 1.75"
RTP-M-2520-1.75 1/4-20 x 1.75"
RTP-M-2528-1.75 1/4-28 x 1.75"
RTP-M-3118-1.75 5/16-18 x 1.75"
RTP-M-3124-1.75 5/16-24 x 1.75"
RTP-M-3716-2 3/8-16 x 2"
RTP-M-3724-2 3/8-24 x 2"
RTP-M-5013-2.5 1/2-13 x 2.5"
RTP-M-M03-5-40 M3-.5 x 40mm
RTP-M-M04-7-40 M4-.7 x 40mm
RTP-M-M05-8-45 M5-.8 x 45mm
RTP-M-M06-1-45 M6-1.0 x 45mm
RTP-M-M08-1.25-45 M8-1.25 x 45mm
RTP-M-M10-1.5-50 M10-1.5 x 50mm
RTP-M-M12-1.75-60 M12-1.75 x 60mm
800 SERIES SPIN-SPIN THREADED INSERT TOOLS
PART
NUMBER
MODEL R.P.M. SET-UP'S
INCLUDED WITH TOOL
UNIFIED THREAD
REPLACEMENT
NOSE ASSEMBLY
METRIC THREAD
REPLACEMENT
NOSE ASSEMBLY
RT-801-440 801-440 3,000 4-40 RTP-NA-0440 RTP-NA-M3RT-801-632 801-632 3,000 6-32 RTP-NA-0632
RT-801-832 801-832 1,500 8-32 RTP-NA-0832 RTP-NA-M4
RT-802-1032-24 802-1032-24 1,500 10-32 & 10-24 RTP-NA-1032-24 RTP-NA-M5
RT-803-2520-28 803-2520-28 600 1/4-20 & 1/4-28 RTP-NA-2520-28 RTP-NA-M6
RT-804-3118-24 804-3118-24 400 5/16-18 & 5/16-24 RTP-NA-3118-24 RTP-NA-M8
RT-804-3716-24 804-3716-24 400 3/8-16 & 3/8-24 RTP-NA-3716-24 RTP-NA-M10
RT-808-5013 808-5013 280 1/2-13 RTP-NA-5013 RTP-NA-M12
See below for replacement mandrels
Designed for Thin-Wall & Flush Threaded Inserts
Phone: 818-485-0500
FAX: 818-485-0540
Outside CA: 1-800-RRRIVET
& SUPPLY CO.
13241 Weidner Street
Pacoima, CA  91331
HANSON RIVET
PART
NUMBER MODEL R.P.M.
NOSE ASSEMBLIES/SET-UP'S
INCLUDED
 IN THESE KITS
RT-805 805 KIT 3,000 4-40, 6-32,
8-32, 10-32 & 10-24
RT-806 806 KIT 1,500 4-40, 6-32, 8-32,
10-32, 10-24, 1/4-20 & 1/4-28
RT-807 807 KIT 600 4-40, 6-32, 8-32, 10-32, 10-24, 1/4-20,
1/4-28, 5/16-18, 5/16-24, 3/8-16 & 3/8-24
See below for replacement mandrels & nose assemblies
Designed for Thin-Wall & Flush Threaded Inserts
800 SERIES SPIN-SPIN THREADED INSERT TOOLS
REPLACEMENT MANDRELS REPLACEMENT MANDRELS
PART NUMBER SIZE
RTP-M-0440-1.5 4-40 x 1.5"
RTP-M-0632-1.5 6-32 x 1.5"
RTP-M-0832-1.5 8-32 x 1.5"
RTP-M-1024-1.75 10-24 x 1.75"
RTP-M-1032-1.75 10-32 x 1.75"
RTP-M-2520-1.75 1/4-20 x 1.75"
RTP-M-2528-1.75 1/4-28 x 1.75"
RTP-M-3118-1.75 5/16-18 x 1.75"
RTP-M-3124-1.75 5/16-24 x 1.75"
RTP-M-3716-2 3/8-16 x 2"
RTP-M-3724-2 3/8-24 x 2"
RTP-M-M03-5-40 M3-.5 x 40mm
RTP-M-M04-7-40 M4-.7 x 40mm
RTP-M-M05-8-45 M5-.8 x 45mm
RTP-M-M06-1-45 M6-1.0 x 45mm
RTP-M-M08-1.25-45 M8-1.25 x 45mm
RTP-M-M10-1.5-50 M10-1.5 x 50mm
UNIFIED THREAD
REPLACEMENT
NOSE ASSEMBLIES
PART NUMBER SIZE
RTP-NA-0440 4-40
RTP-NA-0632 6-32
RTP-NA-0832 8-32
RTP-NA-1032-24 10-32 & 10-24
RTP-NA-2520-28 1/4-20 & 1/4-28
RTP-NA-3118-24 5/16-18 & 5/16-24
RTP-NA-3716-24 3/8-16 & 3/8-24
METRIC THREADED
REPLACEMENT
NOSE ASSEMBLIES
PART NUMBER SIZE
RTP-NA-M3 M3
RTP-NA-M4 M4
RTP-NA-M5 M5
RTP-NA-M6 M6
RTP-NA-M8 M8
RTP-NA-M10 M10
REPLACEMENT NOSE ASSEMBLIES